
NORTH CAROLINA LICENSED SURETY COMPANIES-BAIL BOND AUTHORITY 

Company Number Company Name Mailing Address Mailing City/State/Zip Telephone Producer Licensing Company Contact E-Mail 

111844 1ST ATLANTIC SURETY COMPANY P.O. Box 110 Raleigh, NC 27602-0110 919-624-6933 Derrick Harrington dharrington@1statlanticsurety.com  

3244 ACCREDITED SURETY AND CASUALTY P.O. Box 140855 Orlando,FL 32814 1-800-432-2799 Sharon Jallad Sharon.jallad@accredited-inc.com  

3221 ALLEGHENY CASUALTY COMPANY One Newark Center Newark,NJ 07102 800-935-2245 x 6027 Chauntell Shanchez or Krista Gordon chauntell.sanchez@aiasurety.com or krista.gordon@aiasurety.com  

2895 AMERICAN RELIABLE INSURANCE CO 8655 E. Via De Ventura Scottsdale,AZ 85258 800-535-1333 John Nett john.nett@assurant.com  

3309 AMERICAN SAFETY CASUALTY INS P.O.Box 6098 Lutherville, MD 21094 888-888-2245 Jarre Weinstein jweinstein@lexingtonnational.com  

111839 American Surety Company 250 East 96th Street, Suite 202 Indianapolis, IN 46240 317-875-8700 Heidi Jeffs hjeffs@asc-usi.com  

3167 BANKERS INS CO P.O. Box 15707 Petersburg, FL 33733 800-627-0000 Janet Bell jmbell@bankersfinancialcorp.com  

103693 CRUM & FORSTER INDEMNITY COMPANY 305 Madison Avenue Morristown,NJ 07962 713-954-8138 Kristina Cegbe kristina.cegbe@fairmontspecialty.com  

102780 FINANCIAL CASUALTY & SURETY 3131 Eastside Suite 600 Houston,TX 77098 713-351-8427 Emily DeLano edelano@fcsurety.com  

103724 FIRST COMMUNITY INSURANCE COMPANY P.O. Box 15707 St. Petersburg, FL 33733 727-823-4000 Janet Bell jmbell@bankersfinancialcorp.com  

2724 INTERNATIONAL FIDELITY INS CO One Newark Center, 20th floor Newark,NJ 07102 800-935-2245 x 6027 Chauntell Shanchez chauntell.sanchez@aiasurety.com  

111941 Lexington National Insurance Corporation P.O.Box 6098 Lutherville, MD 21094 888-888-2245 Jarre Weinstein jweinstein@lexingtonnational.com  

3181 LEXON INSURANCE COMPANY 10002 Shelbyville Road, Suite 100 Louisville, KY 40223 305-591-0081 David Collins wayneduniversal@aol.com  

2328 NORTH RIVER INS CO 305 Madison Avenue Morristown,NJ 07960 973-490-6600 Dan Felezzola daniel felezzola@cfins.com  

112036 Palmetto Surety Corporation 109 River Landing Drive Suite 200 Charleston, SC 29492 843-971-5441 Ronna Bell rbell@palmettosurety.net  

103495 ROCHE SURETY AND CASUALTY COMPANY, INC 1910 Orient Road Tampa,FL 33619 813-623-5042 Lindsey Manuel lindsey@rochesurety.com  

3376 SAFETY FIRST INSURANCE COMPANY 1832 Schuetz Rd St. Louis,MO 63146 888-372-7512 Becky Bryant becky.bryant@sncc.com  

2889 SAFETY NATIONAL CASUALTY CORPO 1832 Schuetz Rd St. Louis,MO 63146 888-995-5300 Becky Bryant becky.bryant@sncc.com  

113262 SEAVIEW INSURANCE COMPANY 1000 Aviara Parkway Suite 300 
Carlsbad. CA 92011  

, 
7606929214 

--  
Patrick Kilkenny 

 
. 

pkilkenny@svinsco.com  
2519 SENECA INSURANCE COMPANY INC 160 Water Street 16th Floor New York,NY 10038 212-344-3000 Lois Noia lnoia@senecainsurance.com  

3140 Star Insurance Company 26255 American Drive Southfield, MI 48034 800-482-2726 Danielle Mercurio dmercurio@meadowbrook.com  

731 UNITED STATES FIRE INS CO 305 Madison Ave Morristown,NJ 07962-1943 973-490-6600 Dan Felezzola danielfelezzola@cfins.com  

3420 UNITED STATES SURETY COMPANY 601 South Figueroa Los Angeles,CA 90017 800-680-2245 Vanessa Wright vwright@hccsurety.com  

113285 UNIVERSAL FIRE & CASUALTY INS CO 3214 Chicago Drive Hudsonville, MI 49426 626-662-3900 Garrett McClellan compliance.@ufcic.com  

2923 US SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY 13403 Northwest Freeway Houston, TX 77040-6094 800-486-6695 Vanessa Wright vwright@hccsurety.com   
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